St. Mary's School, Taber CIBC
School Generated Funds

Summary for: Parent Council Cat. #: 6470

Detailed Category Summary - All Transactions To Date

Contact Person:

Balance Forward: $785.74
Report #2

09/01/2022 .... 08/31/2023 Date ... Range

Date Transaction Description Debit Credit Tax Paid Tax Rebate Cleared Balance

09/06/2022 Direct Deposit Parent Council $5.00 [ | $790.74
5090236

09/08/2022 Direct Deposit Parent Council $95.00 I $885.74
5093667

09/09/2022 Direct Deposit Parent Council $35.00 [ | $920.74
5097603

09/12/2022 Direct Deposit Parent Council $5.00 I $925.74
5101306

09/13/2022 Direct Deposit Parent Council $10.00 [ | $935.74
5105465

09/14/2022 Direct Deposit Parent Council $50.00 I $985.74
5110456

09/15/2022 Direct Deposit Parent Council $5.00 [ | $990.74
5115370

09/16/2022 Deposit 667 Sales 06/28/2022-09/16/2022 $10.00 $1,000.74

09/16/2022 Direct Deposit Parent Council $30.00 $1,030.74
5120444

09/19/2022 Direct Deposit Parent Council $5.00 I $1,035.74
5126067

09/19/2022 Direct Deposit Parent Council $5.00 [ | $1,040.74
5126084

09/21/2022 Direct Deposit Parent Council $5.00 I $1,045.74
5138047

09/22/2022 Direct Deposit Parent Council $5.00 [ | $1,050.74
5144236




09/23/2022 Deposit 669 Sales 09/16/2022-09/23/2022 $5.00 $1,055.74

09/23/2022 Direct Deposit Parent Council $35.00 $1,090.74
5150697

09/26/2022 Direct Deposit Parent Council $30.00 I $1,120.74
5157410
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Direct Deposit Parent Council I$1 ,125.74
09/27/2022 $5.00
5163866

09/28/2022 Direct Deposit Parent Council $20.00 I $1,145.74
5170859

09/29/2022 Direct Deposit Parent Council $10.00 [ | $1,155.74
5177281

09/30/2022 Direct Deposit Parent Council $25.00 I $1,180.74
5183583

10/04/2022 Direct Deposit Parent Council $35.00 [ | $1,215.74
5190066

10/04/2022 Direct Deposit Parent Council $10.00 I $1,225.74
5196212

10/04/2022 Transfer 486 transfer donation to academic awards $200.00 $1,025.74

10/07/2022 Direct Deposit Parent Council $5.00 $1,030.74
5212186

10/07/2022 Direct Deposit Parent Council $5.00 [ | $1,035.74
5212214

10/11/2022 Direct Deposit Parent Council $5.00 I $1,040.74
5225272

10/13/2022 Direct Deposit Parent Council $5.00 [ | $1,045.74
5233655

10/17/2022 Direct Deposit Parent Council $5.00 I $1,050.74
5246355

10/18/2022 Direct Deposit Parent Council $5.00 [ | $1,055.74




5252441

10/20/2022 Deposit 673 Sales 09/29/2022-10/20/2022 $10.00 $1,065.74

10/20/2022 Direct Deposit Parent Council $10.00 $1,075.74
5265473

10/21/2022 Direct Deposit Parent Council $20.00 I $1,095.74
5271722

10/24/2022 Direct Deposit Parent Council $5.00 [ | $1,100.74
5278358

10/26/2022 Direct Deposit Parent Council $20.00 I $1,120.74
5291411

10/28/2022 Direct Deposit Parent Council $25.00 [ | $1,145.74
5303842

11/01/2022 Direct Deposit Parent Council $5.00 I $1,150.74
5316279
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Direct Deposit Parent Council I$1 ,160.74
11/09/2022 $10.00
5350785

11/18/2022 Direct Deposit Parent Council $5.00 [ | $1,165.74
5384965

11/22/2022 Deposit 677 Sales 10/28/2022-11/22/2022 $25.00 $1,190.74

11/24/2022 Direct Deposit Parent Council $10.00 $1,200.74
5407952

11/28/2022 Direct Deposit Parent Council $5.00 [ | $1,205.74
5419455

11/30/2022 Deposit 678 Sales 11/22/2022-11/30/2022 $15.00 $1,220.74

11/30/2022 Direct Deposit Exchange Students 50% of fee $17.50 $1,238.24

12/08/2022 Direct Deposit Parent Council $5.00 $1,243.24
5463527

12/16/2022 Direct Deposit Parent Council $5.00 I $1,248.24




5497214

12/22/2022 Deposit 680 Sales 11/30/2022-12/22/2022 $5.00 $1,253.24

12/31/2022 Direct Deposit Alberta School Council Engagement $500.00 $1,753.24

01/10/2023 Direct Deposit Parent Council $5.00 $1,758.24
5547002

01/13/2023 Journal Entry JE21 this was deposited into the wrong -$500.00 $1,258.24

account, it is a grant for Alberta
School Council Engagement

01/27/2023 Deposit 682 Sales 12/22/2022-01/27/2023 $15.00 $1,273.24

02/02/2023 Direct Deposit Parent Council $5.00 $1,278.24
5637723

02/07/2023 Direct Deposit Parent Council $5.00 $1,283.24
5655194

02/17/2023 Direct Deposit Parent Council $5.00 $1,288.24
5702627

02/21/2023 Direct Deposit Parent Council $5.00 $1,293.24
5708812

03/21/2023 Direct Deposit Parent Council $5.00 $1,298.24
5823137

03/23/2023 Direct Deposit Parent Council $20.00 $1,318.24
5832675

03/24/2023 Direct Deposit Parent Council $15.00 $1,333.24
5837915

03/31/2023 Deposit 689 Sales 02/28/2023-03/31/2023 $15.00 $1,348.24
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Direct Deposit Parent Council jl1$1,353.24

04/10/2023 $5.00

5899655
04/28/2023 Deposit 692 Sales 03/31/2023-04/28/2023 $10.00 $1,2
05/05/2023 Deposit 694 Sales 04/28/2023-05/05/2023 $5.00 $1,C




6232355

05/09/2023 Direct Deposit Parent Council $5.00 [ | $1,8
6039410

05/10/2023 Direct Deposit Parent Council $5.00 [ | $1,2
6046353

05/18/2023 Direct Deposit Parent Council $5.00 [ | $1,8
6086312

06/05/2023 Cheque 4937 South Country Co-op Ltd. Inv# $546.86 $3.20 $2.18 I $€

06/05/2023 Cheque 4938 Taber IGA Inv# $140.82 I $e

06/15/2023 Deposit 699 Sales 05/30/2023-06/15/2023 $20.00 I $7

06/23/2023 Direct Deposit Parent Council $5.00 [ | $7

$887.68 $822.50 $3.20 $2.18 $720.56
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